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2024 held In 2025

B.A./A.D.A. PART |

Examination Timings 2:00PM to 5:00PM

Date Day Subject
20-05-2025 Tuesday International Relations
22-05-2025 Thursday Islamic Studies (Sunni/Shia)
24-05-2025 Saturday Education

. Urdu/English/Sindhi
27-05-2025 Tuesday (Optional)
29-05-2025 Thursday Islamic History
31-05-2025 Saturday English (Compulsory)
03-06-2025 Tuesday Political Science
10-06-2025 Tuesday Sociology
12-06-2025 Thursday Economics

Islamiat/Ethics
14-06-2025 Saturday (Exmaslsnrs
17-06-2025 Tuesday General History

Note: All candidates are advised to reach examination center half an hour prior the commencement of
the examination.

Please bring your Enrolment/Registration Card and original CNIC in the examination hall,
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BENAZIR BHUTT : RSITY. LYARL KARACHI
Examination Schedule For B.A/ADA Part - 1L (Regular & Private)

Annual Examinations 2024 held in 2025

B.A./A.D.A. PART Il

Examination Timings 2:00PM to 5:00PM

Date Day Subject
21-05-2025 Wednesday Political Science
23-05-2025 Friday Sociology
26-05-2025 Monday Economics
28-05-2025 Wednesday Urdu/English/Sindhi (Optional)
30-05-2025 Friday International Relations
02-06-2025 Monday Islamic Studies
04-06-2025 Wednesday Education
11-06-2025 Wednesday General History
13-06-2025 Friday Pakistan Studies(Compulsory)
16-06-2025 Monday Urdu/Sindhi (Compulsory)
18-06-2025 Wednesday Islamic History

Note: All candidates are advised to reach examination center half an hour prior the commencement of the
examination.

Please bring your Enrolment/Registration Card and original CNIC in the examination hall.
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Lxamination Schedule For BCOM/ADC Part = | (Regular & Private) Annual Examinations 2024
held In 2025

B.COM./A.D.C. PART |
xamination Timings 2:00PM to 5:00PM

Date Day Subject
21-05-2025 Wednesday Principles of Accounting
23-05-2025 Friday Economic Analysis & Policy
26052025 Monday Busmus; Bflait‘h‘enmtlcs &

tatistics
28-05-2025 Wednesday English (Compulsory)
30-05-2025 Friday Pakistan Studies (01 hour)
02-06-2025 Monday Introduction to Business
04-06-2025 Wednesday Islamiat/Ethics (02 hours)

Note: All candidates are advised to reach examination center half an hour prior the commencement of the
examination,

Please bring your Enrolment/Registration Card and original CNIC in the examination hall.
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B.COM./A.D.C. PART Il

Examination Timings 2:00PM to 5:00PM
Date SFSmerees | ¥ Day SwEsT | SETrses Subject i
20-05-2025 Tuesday Business Communication
22-05-2025 Thursday Principles of Management
24-05-2025 Saturday Advanced & Cost Accounting
27-05-2025 Tuesday Business and Indust, Law

Auditing & Income Tax Law

Introduction to Computer

29-05-2025 Thursday
Principles of Marketing
Banking & Finance
31-05-2025 Saturday Economic Development of Pakistan

Note: All candidates are advised to reach examination center half an hour prior the commencement of the examination.

Please bring your Enrolment/Registration Card and original CNIC in the examination hall.
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